

REFERRAL FORM FOR TRAN	SPORTATIC	N SERVICE	S AND PHYS	ICIAN CE	RTIFICATION STATE	MENT (PCS)	
The Department of Health Care Service	s (DHCS) req	uires that a l	PCS form is us	sed to pro	cess and determine th	e appropriate level of	
Non-Emergency Medical Transportation	n (NEMT) ser	vices. Comp	eted and sig	ned forms	must be promptly sub	omitted for <u>Prior</u>	
Authorization to Attn: L.A. Care Health	Plan's (L.A.	Care) Utiliza	tion Review	(UR) Trans	sportation Unit via fax	k to: <u>213-438-2201</u> .	
Incomplete or inaccurate forms may ca	use delayed	and/or denie	d authorizat	ion. L.A. Ca	are's standard UR turr	n-around time is five	
(5) business days. NEMT Transportation	n may not be	requested v	ithout receip	ot of an au	thorization from L.A.	Care. To avoid	
unnecessary delay of a Discharge or Tra	nsfer, NEMT	for a Discha	rge or Transf	er may be	requested without a	prior authorization or	
PCS form review, but a PCS form shall b	e submitted	within 24 ho	ours of NEMT	services b	being arranged to docu	ument activity and	
remain in compliance with the Departm	ent of Healt	h Care Servi	es (DHCS). T	he PCS for	m is <u>not</u> required for I	Non-Medical	
Transportation (NMT) services. To sche	dule NMT or	NEMT, plea	se call the He	alth Servio	ces Department at L.A	. Care Health Plan by	
dialing 877-431-2273 and select option	4 for transpo	ortation. Aga	in, PCS forms	s for are re	equired for NEMT only	•	
Patient Information:							
First Name:	Last Name:			Date of Birth:			
ID Number / CIN#:				Phone Number:			
Address:				Caregiver Name:			
City:	State:	Zip:		Caregive	er Phone Number:		
Provider Information:							
Provider's Full Name (Print):							
Title: Email :							
Phone Number: Fa			ax Number:		Provider NPI:		
Indicate if the NEMT request is for a Prior Authorization or Discharge/Transfer request and CONFIRM vehicle type below.							
	Prior Au	thorization	Dischar	ge or Tran	sfer		
Does Patient Need Prior Authorization	for NEMT?	Complete th	e NEMT secti	on below.			
NEMT – PROVIDER CERTIFICATION,		-					
					at is adequate for the N	Vember's medical	
Disclaimer: L.A. Care is required to authorize the lowest cost type of NEMT services that is adequate for the Member's medical needs. Once the PCS is submitted, L.A. Care cannot modify the authorization to a lower level without a new PCS form from the							
Provider.							
NEMT Vehicle Type & Door-Through-D	oor						
Ambulance:			/-		Wheelchair Van	1	
□ Basic Life Support (BLS) □ Advanced Life Support (ALS)				irney Van	□ Bariatric	☐ Air Ambulance	
 Specialty Care Transport (SCT) 			Bariatric	Gurney	Wheelchair		
NEMT Anticipated Duration:							
Start Date: End Da	te:		30 Days		□ 6 Months	□ 12 Months	
Justification: Provide specific physical a		imitations th	,	he Memb			
assistance or be transported by public of			•			•	
prevents ordinary means of public trans	•						
the Member's height and weight:	•						
Diagnosis:			ICD	ICD-10 Code(s):			
Certification Statement: This form mus	t be signed k	by the physic	ian, physiciai	n assistant	t, nurse practitioner, c	ertified nurse	
midwife, physical therapist, speech the	rapist, occup	ational ther	pist, dentist,	podiatrist	t, mental health, or su	bstance use disorder	
Provider responsible for providing care	to the Mem	per and resp	onsible for de	etermining	g medical necessity of	transportation	
consistent with the scope of their pract	ice. By my sig	gnature, I ce	rtify that mee	dical neces	ssity was used to deter	mine the type of	
transport being requested.							
Signature (Required):			Date:				

Х